
Delegate booking form 
Fire Safety Guidance in Purpose Built Blocks of Flats 

11 May 2011, 9:30-12:30 
Local Government Association, Smith Square, London, 
SWl P 3HZ 

Name Name of Organisation 

Douglas & Gordon Jane Munro, 
Associate Director 
Kim Santana, PA/HR 
Coordinator 
Cliff Smyth, Director 

Greg Smyth, Director 

Vincent Wood, health 
and safety advisor 
Tom Smith, health 
and safety manager 
Liz Ferrier, Head of 
Safety & Health 
Dragana Gvozdic- 
Groza, Quality & 
Compliance Manager 
John Carmichael, 
Health & Safety 
Director 
John McGee, Health 
& Safety Manager 
Dawn Lilley 

Mark Varley 
Head of Health and 
Safety 

Douglas & Gordon 

GCS Property Management 
Ltd 
GCS Property Management 
Ltd 
peverel property 
management 
peverel property 
management 
Lambeth Living 

The Hyde Group 

The Hyde Group 

Moat 

Moat 

Metropolitan Housing 
Partnership 

Email 

imunro@dn.q.co.uk 

ksantana@dn.q.co.uk 

cliff@block2block.uk.com 

g re~ (~.~ csp ropertv.com 

vincent.wood@peverel.co.uk 

tom.smith@peverel.co.uk 

Iferrier@lambethliving.or.q.uk 

dra.qana .gvozdic-.q roza@ hyde- 
housing.co.uk 

iohn.carmichael@hyde- 
housing.co.uk 

Joh n. McGee@ moat. co. u k 

mark.varley@mht.co.uk 

Steve Franklin Guinness South STEVE.FRANKLIN@guinness. 
Head of Health and org.uk 
Safety 

John Sursham joh n.sursham@dial.pipex.com 

Mark Sharman 

Matthew Reynolds, 
Environmental 

John Sursham Associates 

John Sursham Associates 

Great Places Housing 
Group 

matthew.reynolds@greatplace 
s.org.uk 
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Services Manager 
Rob Wood 

Gordon Alexander, 
Senior Fire Safety 
Surveyor 
Stuart Fuller 

Jon Farrant 

Neil Moss 
Nell Wainwright 
Gary Hendry 

Shaun Lundy 
Mark Barnett 
Keith Hooker 
Laura Higgins, 
Property_Manager 
Dennis Brooke 

Gerry Fox, Head of 
Compliance 
Lucie Williams, 
Director 
Sarah Johnson, 
Property Manager 
Adam Walmsley 

Craig Sutton 

Craig Sutton 

Craig Sutton 

Robert Taylor 

Emma Hammond 

Tony Upfold 
Dawn Gillett 

Clive Digby 

Paul Johnston 

Metropolitan Housing 
Partnership 
Brent Housing Partnership 

Homes for Islington 

Homes for Islington 

4site consulting 
4site consulting 
4site consulting 

Guinness Partnership 
Swindon Borough Council 
Swindon Borough Council 
Hamilton King Management 
Ltd 
Qualitas Residential 

Peverel Property 
Management 
Red Brick Management Ltd 

Red Brick Management Ltd 

Crabtree Property 
management 
PMS Leasehold 
Management Ltd. 

PMS Leasehold 
Management Ltd. 

PMS Leasehold 
Management Ltd. 

Sussex Housing & Care 

Guinness Hermitage 

Lambeth Living Ltd 
South Essex Homes 

South Essex Homes 

Affinity Sutton Housing 

Rob.Wood@mht.co.uk 

qordon.alexander~bhphousin 
g.co.uk 

stuart,fuller@homesforislin.qton 
 org.uk  
stuart.fuller~homesforislington 
.or.q. u_____k 
n.moss@4siteconsu!tin.q.co,uk 

.q .hend ry@4siteconsultin.q .co.u 
k 

mbarnet~@s_windon.gov.uk 
kh~ooker@s_wjnd on.gov, u k 
Ih~hamiltonkin.q.co,uk 

d_ennis@qualitas- 
residential .co. uk 
qerrw fox(’~.peverel.co,uk 

w l ams@redbrickpm.co.uk 

sjohnson@redbrickpm.co.uk 

adam.walmsle¥@crabtreep[gp 
erty.__~co,uk 
crai.q .sutton@flatmana.qers.co. 
uk 

crai.q.sutton~.fiatmanagers.co. 
uk 

crai.q.sutton@flatmana_qers.co. 
uk 

robert.tavlor@sussexhousin.q.o 
rg.uk 
ehammond@guinnesshermita 
.qe.co.uk 
t=~_up~f~!~d@l_.~ b_ eth livin.q ,or.q.uk 
kerrys nc a r~seh southend..qo 
v.uk 
kerrysinclair@seh,southend.go 
v.uk 
Tom.Gilbert@affinitysutton.co 
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Tom Gilbert 

Graham Fieldhouse 

Mike Emmett 

Chloe Fletcher 
Policy Manager 

Daniel White 

Peter Chilvers 

Byron Bayley 

John Wettler 

Gary Penticost 

Malcolm Kelly 

Andy Jack 
Martin Weaver 

Robert Campbell 

lan Slade 

56 

Group 
Affinity Sutton Housing 
Group 

National Federation of 
ALMOs 

Gerda 

PRP Architects 

Greenwich Council 

Southampton City Council 

Mears Group 

London Fire Brigade 
Hackney Homes 

East Thames Group 

Portsmouth City Council 

m 

Tom,Gilbert@affinitysutton.co 
m 
.clraham .fieldhouse@east- 
thames.co.uk 
mike,emmett@east- 
thames.co.uk 
chloe~fletcher@hqnetwork.co.u 
k 

fcritchley@gerdasecurity.co.uk 

peter.chilvers@prparchitects,.~ 
o.uk 
bvro n. bayley@g [e~ 
uk 
John.wettler@southampton.go 
v.uk 
Gary Penticost 
[Gary.Penticost@mearsgroup. 
co.uk] 

martin.weaver@hacknevhome 
s.or.q.uk 
Robert.Campbell@east- 
~h..ames.or,q 
ian.slade@portsmouthcc,gov,u 
k 

CTA00000021 0003 
CTA00000021/3



CTA00000021 0004 
CTA00000021/4


